SCHEDULE - DOWNSVIEW/KING - TUE/THU TIER RED
DOG T4 (D)

Date
Tue, Feb 24, 26
Tue, Feb 24, 26

Thu, Feb 26, 26
Tue, Mar 03, 26

Tue, Mar 03, 26

Tue, Mar 03, 26

Tue, Mar 10, 26

Tue, Mar 10, 26

Thu, Mar 12, 26
Tue, Mar 17, 26
Tue, Mar 17, 26

Thu, Mar 19, 26

Thu, Mar 19, 26

Tue, Mar 24, 26

Tue, Mar 24, 26

Thu, Mar 26, 26
Thu, Mar 26, 26

Tue, Mar 31, 26

Tue, Mar 31, 26
Thu, Apr 02, 26

Thu, Apr 02, 26
Tue, Apr 07, 26

Tue, Apr 07, 26
Thu, Apr 09, 26

RND S

Home
SHARP SHOOTERS
WOLFPACK

WOLFPAK

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

BLUE STRIPES

WOLFPACK

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

BLUE STRIPES

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
WOLFPACK
BLUE STRIPES

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

BLUE STRIPES
VAUGHAN KNIGHTS

SHARP SHOOTERS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

BLUE STRIPES
VAUGHAN KNIGHTS

WOLFPACK

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

SHARP SHOOTERS
WOLFPAK

S

spring 2026

Feb. 21, 2026

Visitor
VAUGHAN KNIGHTS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

BLUE STRIPES
SHARP SHOOTERS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
WOLFPACK

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

WOLFPAK

SHARP SHOOTERS
VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
SHARP SHOOTERS

WOLFPAK

WOLFPACK

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

WOLFPAK

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS

SHARP SHOOTERS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

WOLFPAK
BLUE STRIPES

WOLFPACK

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

Time
9:00 pm
9:00 pm

7:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:30 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm
10:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm
8:00 pm

10:00 pm
8:00 pm

9:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location
King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar
King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



Tue, Apr 14, 26

Tue, Apr 14, 26

Tue, Apr 14, 26
Thu, Apr 16, 26

Tue, Apr 21, 26

Tue, Apr 21, 26

Tue, Apr 21, 26

Tue, Apr 28, 26

Tue, Apr 28, 26
Tue, Apr 28, 26

Thu, Apr 30, 26

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

WOLFPACK

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
WOLFPAK
WOLFPAK

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
SHARP SHOOTERS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

SHARP SHOOTERS

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

WOLFPAK

SHARP SHOOTERS

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

WOLFPAK
BLUE STRIPES

BRAMPTON ALL
BLACKS

BLUE STRIPES

PORT COLBORNE
CANADIENS

BLUE STRIPES

VAUGHAN KNIGHTS
WOLFPACK

WOLFPACK

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm
10:00 pm
7:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

King City Arena

King City Arena

Downsview - The Hangar



